e.				
65370	TITLE	& ESCROW	Vol May	_Page15594
	WARRANT	Y DEED (IN	DIVIDIIAL	
JULIUS S. HOLMES an	nd NANCY E. HOLME	S, husband and	wife	
convey(s) to LARRY R.	TAYLOR and VIRGI	NIA I. TAVIOR	, h	ereinafter called grantor,
County of Klamath	the second			property situated in the
	, State o	f Oregon, describe	ed as:	property situated in the
Lot 7, Block 18, Trac of Klamath, State of	t No. 1127, NINTH Oregon.	I ADDITION TO S	UNSET VILLAGE, in	the County
e Sey Sey Se				
"THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE O SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT," NENT TO VERIFY APPROVED USES" THIS INSTRUMENT DOES N DESCRIBED IN THIS INSTRU- NING DEPARTMENT TO VER	OT GUARANTEE THA MENT A BUYER SHOI RIFY APPROVED USE	AT ANY PARTICUL ULD CHECK WITH ES.	AR USE MAY BE MAI THE APPROPRIATE C	DE OF THE PROPERTY ITY OR COUNTY PLAN-
and covenant(s) that granton	r is the owner of the	above described	Droperty free of all	OPOU =1
and will warrant and defend th	SEE ATTACI	ED EXHIBIT "A"		encumbrances except
sideration consists of or including (indicate which)° (Delete between in construing this de IN WITNESS WHERE 19 گرو.	ween symbols; if not eed and where the co OF, the grantor has ex	a value given or p applicable. See (ontext so requires, ecuted this instrum	romised which is the pa DRS 93.030) the singular include thet this <u>28</u> day of	s the plural.
		An	hur Sho	luces
STATE OF OREGON, County of)ss.	f - No	mes
a Personally appeared	the above named	alle. Intrins St		
				edged the foregoing
	voluntary act and Be	fore merCar	lene tu	tur ;
	anna ann à chanta descritations	Notary F My Com	Public for <u>R</u> C mission Expires: <u>C</u>	hegen_ 0-16-88
			STATE OF OREGON	
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADD	DRESS		Sounty of	SS.
			I sertify that the	ne within instrument ord on the day
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADD	RESS		ofodjock_	, 19
Attar recording return to: Klamath 1st Jedural	THE REPORT OF STREET, MILLION,	SPACE RESERVED FOR	In book/reel/volume	M., and recorded
540 Main St		RECORDER'S USE	page or instrument/microfilm	No
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			Record of Deeds of a	aid county. I and seal of County
Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be a	ant to the following address.		affixed.	and seal of County
Same			NAME	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP			Ву	

FORM 685-2.5M

EXHIBIT "A"

Regulations, including levies, liens and utility assessments of the City of Klamath Falls. 2. Regulations, including levies, liens, assessments, rights of way and easements of the South Suburban Sanitary District, and as per Ordinance No. 29, recorded May 24, 1983 in Book M-83 at page 8062 and as per Ordinance No. 29, recorded May 30, 3. An easement, including the terms and provisions thereof: March 5, 1973 Page : M-73 In favor of : 2293 : Oregon Water Corporation, a public utility of State For 4. Covenants, easements and restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, imposed by instrument, including the : January 25, 1978 Book Page : M-78 : 1523 Fage : 1023 5. Restrictions, but omitting restrictions, if any, based on race, color, religion or national origin, as shown on the recorded plat of Ninth Addition to Sunset Village. 6. This property lies within and is subject to the levies and second second the levies and second the levies 6. This property lies within and is subject to the levies and assessments of the

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.

1.

Filed to-

of	August	uest of
		- A.D., 19 <u>36</u> at <u>11:54</u> cites the 20.1
FEE	\$14.00	A.D., 19 <u>31</u> at <u>11:54</u> o'clock <u>A.M.</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M86</u> day of <u>Deeds</u> on Page <u>15594</u>
		Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk

15595